		002531
CAPITOL SERVICES PARALEGAL & ATTO	d/b/a RNEY SERVICE BURËAU, INC.	
(Requestor's Nar 1406 Hays Street	ne)	
(Address) Tallahassee, FL (City, State, Zip		OFFICE USE ONLY
	Æ(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):
	Bundgens Inc.	(Document #)
2(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)
3		
(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)
(Corpora Walk in P	ick up time 310	(Document #)
Mail out N	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS X Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen	r/Director File 1st
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	· · · · ·
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	7000041930572 -05/10/0101032023 ******78.75 ******78.75
	Trademark	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	

	,
•	φ ·
	· ·
	TRANSMITTAL LETTER
Í	TO De sisteration Section
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
i	DIVISION OF COMPANY AND STATIS / TERE = =
	SUBJECT:
]	(Name of corporation - must include summy)
	Dear Sir or Madam:
	The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Floring, in
•	"Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above references and by
	to transact business in Florida.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	TOUGHEENC- BUNCDEENS INC.
	<u>JOUHSEN - BUNDEENS</u> NC. (Name of Person)
	<u>clo gr. Suenther Grewe, CP4</u> (Firm/Company)
	<u>II Elm Place</u> (Address)
	(Address)
	PHO NY 10580-2004
	$\frac{R_{ye}, NY}{(City/State and Zip code)}$
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:
	$\frac{1}{1} \frac{1}{1} \frac{1}$
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Registration Section
	Division of Corporations
	409 E. Gaines St.—P.O. Box 0527Tallahassee, FL 32399Tallahassee, FL 32314
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
	□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee,
	Cartificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	JOUHSEN-	BUNDGENS	INC.	TAI	
	pration; must include the word "I				1
words or abbre	viations of like import in languag	e as will clearly indicate that	it is a corporation i	instead of a	
natural person	or partnership if not so contained	in the name at present.)		SE) 回
2	DELAWARE	33			
(\$tate or count	ry under the law of which it is in	corporated)	(FEI number, if	f applicable)	
4.	1a 4 11, 1999 te of incorporation)	5pe	spetual	use to exist or "perpetua	21
v					
6	UP OH acted business in Fforida. If corp	qualification			¥
(Date first trans	acted business in Forida. If corp	oration has not transacted by	siness in Florida, ir	nsert "upon qualificatio	n.")
	(SEE SECTI	ONS 607.1501, 607.1502 ar	d 817.155, F.S.)		
7. 167 Re	atwood Lane, We	ems, 14 223	76		
	Prínc	ipal office address)	11 2	FIM PIQUE	
cl.	o Dr. Eucuther	Grewe CP	A 200	Im Place NY 1058	20-2004
	(Curre	nt mailing address)	<u> </u>	<u>/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / </u>	
but law	1 Lant are truth	hereis to card	notice in	1	
8 Long aw	what or activity	the which the corp	- and may	be organite	21
(Purpose	(s) of corporation authorized in h	ome state or country to be ca	rried out in state of	Florida)	<u> </u>
9. Name and sti	<u>eet address</u> of Florida regist	ered agent: (P.O. Box o	r Mail Drop Box	NOT acceptable)	ş
Name:	United Corporate	Services, Inc.			
Ivaine.		······································	-	· •	
Office Address:	9200 South Dadela	nd Blvd., Suite	508	- · · ·	
	Miami	<u> </u>	33156	•	
	(C:::::)	, Floric		-	
}	(City)		(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

48

4

-ì

Industrie strasse 11-13 -	
_ 52224 Stolberg, Germany	PEC R
irman:	
	M. C. S.
	To To
	RUE N
· ····	
CERS (ACCORD)	
Hubert Joubsen	
Industriestrasse 11-13	
52224 Holberg Bermany	
lent:	
and a second	<u> </u>
·	
Doris Fettweis	
167 Redwood Lane, Weems, VA 225	76
THOULT ANHSEN	The second s
Industriestrasse 11-13, 52224 Stol	berg Bermang
ana Arwaya	<i>.</i> ,
f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addi	tional officers and/or directors.
Don's Fettoeis	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in n	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing ap	publication)

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JOUHSEN-BUNDGENS INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES

Darriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1120956

3043372 8300 010220791

DATE: 05-08-01

PAGE

1

10 PH